
Your donations are put to work soon after your gift is made. It’s important to us you see where your
gifts are going and how you help to make great care possible.  Without a doubt, donor support is
critically important to having a strong and vibrant Hospital. You help fund the equipment we need
to ensure patients receive the best care and we are grateful.

 
In the past year, over $2,166,626 was contributed to fund medical equipment, technology,
renovations, and staff education initiatives. Thank you for placing the tools and technology in the
hands of our caregivers. Your support touches, and in some cases, saves lives.

Here is a partial list of some of the equipment purchased (April 1, 2020 to March 31, 2021):  

A  L O O K  A T  W H A T  Y O U ' V E  H E L P E D  U S  A C H I E V E

2 Digital X-Ray Units 
Nurse Call System 
Drug Dispensing Units
Surgical Scopes 
CT Console 
Hematology Analyzer 
Operating Room Renovations 
Stretchers and Mattresses 
10 Hospital Beds S3  
Endoeye Scope

$794,867
$585,931
$250,000
$100,000
$74,890
$56,040
$47,715
$46,709
$36,825
$21,385

ECG Lead 
Glidescope 
Fire Panel Safety Upgrade
Cataract Surgical Instruments 
Surgical Bed Accessories
ICU Waiting Room Renovations 
Mobile Electronic Workstations 
Stryker Isoair Mattress and Pump 
Patient Lift 

$18,850
$17,011
$15,818
$15,284
$7,698
$7,276
$6,897
$6,495
$5,478


