## A LOOK AT WHAT YOU'VE HELPED US ACHIEVE

Your donations are put to work soon after your gift is made. It's important to us you see where your gifts are going and how you help to make great care possible. Without a doubt, donor support is critically important to having a strong and vibrant Hospital. You help fund the equipment we need to ensure patients receive the best care and we are grateful.

In the past year, over <u>\$2,166,626</u> was contributed to fund medical equipment, technology, renovations, and staff education initiatives. Thank you for placing the tools and technology in the hands of our caregivers. Your support touches, and in some cases, saves lives.

## Here is a partial list of some of the equipment purchased (April 1, 2020 to March 31, 2021):

2 Digital X-Ray Units	\$794,867
Nurse Call System	\$585,931
Drug Dispensing Units	\$250,000
Surgical Scopes	\$100,000
CT Console	\$74,890
Hematology Analyzer	\$56,040
Operating Room Renovations	\$47,715
Stretchers and Mattresses	\$46,709
10 Hospital Beds S3	\$36,825
Endoeye Scope	\$21,385

ECG Lead	\$18,850
Glidescope	\$17,011
Fire Panel Safety Upgrade	\$15,818
Cataract Surgical Instruments	\$15,284
Surgical Bed Accessories	\$7,698
ICU Waiting Room Renovations	\$7,276
Mobile Electronic Workstations	\$6,897
Stryker Isoair Mattress and Pump	\$6,495
Patient Lift	\$5,478

NORTHUMBERLAND HILLS HOSPITAL FOUNDATION Better Care for Our Community